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Orden Cédula

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

80037566

66708189

36753125

76304635

17859263

79203884

7714887

12989492

52175175

71310212

27093826

25277586

79514441

52375220

94537416

13889340

Apellidos

ROSAS CALVO
CORREA RESTREPO
MEDINA SANCHEZ
LOPEZ NARVAEZ
CANTILLO PUSHAINA
BELLO BALCARCEL
GARCIA RAMOS
GONZALEZ BASTIDAS
CARRERO TORRES
TISNES PALACIO
MAYA JURADO
SANCHEZ MERA
IZQUIERDO ORTEGON
ROMERO SANCHEZ
ARGOTI LAGOS

REMOLINA ACEVEDO

Nombres

ANDRES GIOVANNI
MARIA EUGENIA
SANDRA CATALINA
DANIEL GERARDO
JUAN JOSE

MILTON JOEL
OSCAR HERNANDO
JORGE EDMUNDO
NIDIA ANGELICA
JUAN SEBASTIAN
ANGELY AMPARO
ELENA MARIA
CARLOS ROBERTO
ANGELICA

WILLIAM ALEXANDER

HERNANDO

Prueba de
Conocimien
tos

384,62
407,67
350,04
373,09
315,46
315,46
338,51
315,46
315,46
350,04
315,46
315,46
303,94
303,94
326,99

350,04

Prueba
Psiqotéc—
nica
160,00
131,00
149,00
108,00
138,00
162,00
108,00
120,00
125,00
98,00
96,00
102,00
143,00
166,00
89,00

20,00

Curso de
Formacion
Judicial

177,50
153,82
197,75
185,54
170,28
149,30
186,89
160,43
154,84
181,50
187,50
154,26
129,33
151,85
156,30

136,02

Experiencia
Adicional y
Docencia

37,39
58,11
56,39
60,00
57,00
32,28
30,11
60,00
60,00
26,03
35,50
60,00
60,00

7,36
38,14

60,00

Capacita-
cién
Adicional

5,00
10,00
5,00

10,00

Publicacio-
nes

Total

764,51
760,60
758,18
736,63
685,74
674,04
673,51
660,89
660,30
655,57
644,46
641,72
641,27
629,15
615,43

576,06

Numero de Integrantes del Registro:
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